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Price
38.39 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.13% (0.05)

US3379321074
FE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

20,650 EUR
S&P 500

38.38 USD (600)
38.39 USD (700)
38.24 USD
38.55 USD
38.18 USD
38.34 USD
38.307422 USD
352,052
13,488,316.83
3,949

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3379321074&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3379321074&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75673472aa9b845c7e1bce237f00b1970eea4a7455a1571e93fd1c72594f4b81&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=769cdf299d7d46155&time=1714661474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c19ceb6eb69037631792980ac259c6aed151c7036c70c86284e94c6db2da6dfd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21e9587b154f0b7a3&time=1714661474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15994c36ecf667179268344a052c4f2a224b895e14b5dd768bd568a5a3e8c161&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=559e061bb7b048733&time=1714661474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17a6f537e892142a6737bff23cfe8977e8cd81e31e7a3f6a927f9f57886b300c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b410accadcac84158&time=1714661474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd690830ed434f0092e226c88b87753dafe0f3a942454e5830898d8d338872a2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d34f5a7c957de1db&time=1714661474&tool=RSC

FIRSTENERGY CORP

Details

2024/05/01 16:36:12

Price
38.39 USD

Difference (] 0.13% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN US3379321074
Symbol FE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,650 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.38 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 38.39 USD (700)
Open 38.24 USD
High 38.55 USD
Low 38.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 38.34 USD
VWAP 38.307422 USD
Volume (pcs) 352,052
Trading volume 13,488,316.83
Number of trades 3,949
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.31% -3.67% +1.11%
Perf (abs.) +2.94 -1.46 +0.42
Beta 0.44 0.44 0.50
Volatility 19.11 18.99 20.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/
30
NYSE 2024/05/
01
Munich 2024/04/
30

London Stock 2023/02/

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:02 36.00 EUR 0.00

21:54 35.80 EUR 0.00

16:36 38.39 USD 13.49

08:04 36.00 EUR 0.00

15:35 40.65 USD 0.01

38.42 USD (3,791,415)
38.11 USD (2,782,125)
37.47 USD (3,454,550)
37.29 USD (3,455,643)

38.94 USD (2024/04/29)

35.41 USD (2024/02/08)

40.42 USD (2023/07/26)

32.18 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

1

12

3,949
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32463163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804904

FIRSTENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/ 08:19 35.80 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 19:31 35.80 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 08:08 36.00 EUR 0.00
30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4142820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5717047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3906504

FIRSTENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FirstEnergy

Contact Details

FIRSTENERGY CORP.

76 South Main Street - 44308-1890 Akron
Telefon: +1-800-736-3402

Fax: +1-330-777-6519
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Somerhalder

Heidi Boyd

James O'Neil

Jana Croom

Leslie Turner

Lisa Hicks

Melvin Williams

Paul Kaleta

Steven
Demetriou

Brian X.
Tierney

Antonio
Fernandez

Christine L.
Walker

Hyun Park

Irene M.
Prezelj

K. Jon Taylor

Mark D.
Mroczynski

Michelle Henry

Toby L.
Thomas

Wade Smith

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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